Certificate of Analysis

Product Information

Terpene Strain Proprietary Profile

Pure Product #

Batch/Lot #

Visual Inspection

PT- Northern Lights

TERP229NLT-M16

Clear, Light Yellow/Gold Hue

Lightweight, Homogenous Oil

Test Type: Pesticide

Contaminant Name

Abamectin
Acephate
Acequinocyl
Acetamiprid
Aldicarb
Azoxystrobin
Bifenazate
Bifenthrin
Boscalid
Carbary
Carbofuran
Chlorantraniliprole
Chlorfenapyr
Chlorpyrifos
Clofentezine
Cyuthrin
Cypermethrin
Daminozide
Diazinon
Dichlorvos
Dimethoate

Ethoprophos
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Max Limit
PPM

0.5
0.4
2
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2
1
0.2
0.2
1
1
1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2

Test Result

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Product Name: Northern Lights

Other Notations: California Compliant

Contaminant Name

Hexythiazox
Imazalil
Imidacloprid
Kresoxim Methyl
Malathion
Metalaxyl
Methiocarb
Methomyl
Methyl Parathion
MGK-264
Myclobutanil
Naled
Oxamyl
Paclobutrazol
Permethrins
Phosmet
Prallethrin
Propiconazole
Propoxur
Pyrethrins
Pyridaben
Spinosad

Max Limit
PPM
1
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.5
1
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.2
1
0.2
0.2

Test Result

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
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Etofenprox 0.4 Pass
Etoxazole 0.2 Pass
Fenoxycarb 0.2 Pass
Fenpyroximate 0.4 Pass
Fipronil 0.4 Pass
Flonicamid 1 Pass
Fludioxonil 0.4 Pass
Test Type: Residual Solvents
Contaminant Name Max Limit Test Result
PPM
n-Butane 500 Pass
Isobutane 500 Pass
Isopentane 750 Pass
n-Pentane 750 Pass
Neopentane 750 Pass
2,2-Dimethyl-Butane 50 Pass
2,3-Dimethyl-Butane 50 Pass
2-Methyl-Pentane 50 Pass
3-Methyl-Pentane 50 Pass
n-Hexane 50 Pass
o-Xylene 150 Pass
m-Xylene, p-Xylene 150 Pass
Methanol 250 Pass
Ethylene Oxide 5 Pass
Test Type: Heavy Metals
Contaminant Name Max Limit Test Result
PPM
Arsenic 0.2 Pass
Cadmium 0.2 Pass
Chromium 0.6 Pass

Other Product Information

Spiromesifen 0.2 Pass
Spirotetramat 0.2 Pass
Spiroxamine 0.4 Pass
Tebuconazole 0.4 Pass
Thiaclopricloprid 0.2 Pass
Thiamethoxam 0.2 Pass
Trioxystrobin 0.2 Pass
Contaminant Name Max Limit Test Result
PPM
Ethanol 1000 Pass
Ethyl-Ether 500 Pass
Acetone 750 Pass
Isopropanol 500 Pass
Acetonitrile 60 Pass
Ethyl-Acetate 400 Pass
Chloroform 2 Pass
Benzene 1 Pass
1,2-Dichloro-Ethane 2 Pass
Dichloromethane 125 Pass
Heptane 500 Pass
Trichloroethene 25 Pass
Propane 1050 Pass
Toluene 150 Pass
Contaminant Name Max Limit Test Result
PPM

Lead 0.5 Pass
Mercury 0.1 Pass
Nickel 0.5 Pass
Quality Assurance

Product is stable when stored in original container or clean glass
securely sealed and kept away from heat, direct light, or sunlight. Store
in cool, dry, low-light , and ventillated environment

Disclaimer

7 s

This Certificate of Analysis may contain results provided by third-party laboratories contracted by, but external to eliteterpenes.com, Pure Terpenes Division. This document is not
intended to replace the purchaser's due diligence testing whether required or otherwise necessary in order to verify suitability of this product for its application(s), or for it to comply

with its legal requirements for any goods into which this product is incorporated. Slight variances between lots may be expected as source biomass and hence terpene materials do

vary. Product does not contain THC, nor normally any cannabinoids except on occasion in trace usually undetectable amounts. Though this product may have been produced via

Certified Organic extraction methods, it is not a Certified Organic product unless indicated as such having come from certified organic biomass.
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