

Certificate of Analysis



Product Information

Terpene Strain Proprietary Profile

Pure Product #	PT- Northern Lights
Batch/Lot #	TERP229NLT-M16

Visual Inspection

Clear, Light Yellow/Gold Hue

Lightweight, Homogenous Oil

Product Line: Pure Terpenes CDT

Product Name: Northern Lights

Other Notations: California Compliant

Test Type: Pesticide

Contaminant Name	Max Limit PPM	Test Result
Abamectin	0.5	Pass
Acephate	0.4	Pass
Acequinocyl	2	Pass
Acetamiprid	0.2	Pass
Aldicarb	0.4	Pass
Azoxystrobin	0.2	Pass
Bifenazate	0.2	Pass
Bifenthrin	0.2	Pass
Boscalid	0.4	Pass
Carbaryl	0.2	Pass
Carbofuran	0.2	Pass
Chlorantraniliprole	0.2	Pass
Chlorfenapyr	1	Pass
Chlorpyrifos	0.2	Pass
Clofentezine	0.2	Pass
Cyuthrin	1	Pass
Cypermethrin	1	Pass
Daminozide	1	Pass
Diazinon	0.2	Pass
Dichlorvos	0.1	Pass
Dimethoate	0.2	Pass
Ethoprophos	0.2	Pass

Contaminant Name	Max Limit PPM	Test Result
Hexythiazox	1	Pass
Imazalil	0.2	Pass
Imidacloprid	0.4	Pass
Kresoxim Methyl	0.4	Pass
Malathion	0.2	Pass
Metalaxyl	0.2	Pass
Methiocarb	0.2	Pass
Methomyl	0.4	Pass
Methyl Parathion	0.2	Pass
MGK-264	0.2	Pass
Myclobutanil	0.2	Pass
Naled	0.5	Pass
Oxamyl	1	Pass
Paclobutrazol	0.4	Pass
Permethrins	0.2	Pass
Phosmet	0.2	Pass
Prallethrin	0.2	Pass
Propiconazole	0.4	Pass
Propoxur	0.2	Pass
Pyrethrins	1	Pass
Pyridaben	0.2	Pass
Spinosad	0.2	Pass

Etofenprox	0.4	Pass
Etoxazole	0.2	Pass
Fenoxycarb	0.2	Pass
Fenpyroximate	0.4	Pass
Fipronil	0.4	Pass
Flonicamid	1	Pass
Fludioxonil	0.4	Pass

Spiromesifen	0.2	Pass
Spirotetramat	0.2	Pass
Spiroxamine	0.4	Pass
Tebuconazole	0.4	Pass
Thiaclopricloprid	0.2	Pass
Thiamethoxam	0.2	Pass
Trioxystrobin	0.2	Pass

Test Type: Residual Solvents

Contaminant Name	Max Limit PPM	Test Result
n-Butane	500	Pass
Isobutane	500	Pass
Isopentane	750	Pass
n-Pentane	750	Pass
Neopentane	750	Pass
2,2-Dimethyl-Butane	50	Pass
2,3-Dimethyl-Butane	50	Pass
2-Methyl-Pentane	50	Pass
3-Methyl-Pentane	50	Pass
n-Hexane	50	Pass
o-Xylene	150	Pass
m-Xylene, p-Xylene	150	Pass
Methanol	250	Pass
Ethylene Oxide	5	Pass

Contaminant Name	Max Limit PPM	Test Result
Ethanol	1000	Pass
Ethyl-Ether	500	Pass
Acetone	750	Pass
Isopropanol	500	Pass
Acetonitrile	60	Pass
Ethyl-Acetate	400	Pass
Chloroform	2	Pass
Benzene	1	Pass
1,2-Dichloro-Ethane	2	Pass
Dichloromethane	125	Pass
Heptane	500	Pass
Trichloroethene	25	Pass
Propane	1050	Pass
Toluene	150	Pass

Test Type: Heavy Metals

Contaminant Name	Max Limit PPM	Test Result
Arsenic	0.2	Pass
Cadmium	0.2	Pass
Chromium	0.6	Pass

Contaminant Name	Max Limit PPM	Test Result
Lead	0.5	Pass
Mercury	0.1	Pass
Nickel	0.5	Pass

Other Product Information

Product is stable when stored in original container or clean glass securely sealed and kept away from heat, direct light, or sunlight. Store in cool, dry, low-light, and ventilated environment

Quality Assurance

F. Brocci

Disclaimer

This Certificate of Analysis may contain results provided by third-party laboratories contracted by, but external to eliteterpenes.com, Pure Terpenes Division. This document is not intended to replace the purchaser's due diligence testing whether required or otherwise necessary in order to verify suitability of this product for its application(s), or for it to comply with its legal requirements for any goods into which this product is incorporated. Slight variances between lots may be expected as source biomass and hence terpene materials do vary. Product does not contain THC, nor normally any cannabinoids except on occasion in trace usually undetectable amounts. Though this product may have been produced via Certified Organic extraction methods, it is not a Certified Organic product unless indicated as such having come from certified organic biomass.